Camp Quinebaug Centuryl

Start and End at Danielson Park, Danielson CT

Direction Distance |Road Name Total Miles
S 0.7 Broad Street 0.7
S 4.3 Green Hollow Road 5
L 1.2 Moosup Pond Road 6.2
R 0.2 Mortimer Road 6.4
R 0.8 Lake Street 7.2
L 0.9 Main St./ Rte 14 8.1
R 1.1 Goshen Road 9.2
L 0.3 Sterling Hill Road 9.5
R 1.8 New Road 11.3
R 4.9 Route 49 16.2
L 3 Brown Road 19.2
L 3.5 Porter Pond Road 22.7
R 2.8 Route 14A 25.5
L 2.2 Route 14 27.7
R 1 Main Street 28.7
R 1.8 River Road 30.5
L 2.5 Gibson Hill Road 33
L 0.4 Saw Mill Hill Road 33.4
R 1.8 Margret Henry Road 35.2
R 0.8 Tillinghast Road (Check Point @ 35.5) 36
L 0.3 Sawmill Road 36.3
S 1 Bailey Hill Road 37.3
L 1.8 Coomer Hill Road 39.1
R 0.9 Burlingame Road 40
R 1.1 Valley Road 41.1
L 0.1 Route 101 41.2
R 3.4 Chestnut Hill Road 44.6
R 0.2 Pineville Road 44.8
R 1.6 River Road 46.4
R 0.1 North Road 46.5
L 2.5 Cutler/East Putnum Road 49
S 1.5 East Putnum / Quadick Town Farm Road 50.5
S 3.6 Quadick Town Farm Road (Right at Fork) 54.1
R 0.8 New Road 54.9
L 0.6 East Thompson Road 55.5
R 2.1 Sand Dam Road 57.6
L 3.2 Route 93 60.8
L 0.9 Brandy Hill Road 61.7
R 1.5 O'Leary Road 63.2
R 1.5 Quaddick Road (Check Point at Church) 64.7
L 1.7 Route 193 South 66.4
S 2.7 West Thompson Road 69.1
R 0.4 Route 171 69.5
L 3 Sexenet Road 72.5
L 0.1 Roseland Park Road 72.6
R 1.4 Child Hill Road 74
L 0.5 Route 169 74.5
R 0.5 Plaine Hill Road 75
R 0.6 Route 171 75.6
L 3 East Quasset Road 78.6
R 0.1 Route 97 South 78.7
L 1.4 Route 97 South 80.1
R 2.3 Route 97 South 82.4
S 1.8 Route 97 South (Checkpoint on Left) 84.2
L 3.1 Brooklyn / Elliot Road 87.3
L 0.3 Woodward 87.6
R 1.9 Wolf Den Road 89.5
S 0.1 Putnam Place Road 89.6
R 0.2 Route 205 89.8
R 1.1 Route 169 90.9
L 1.2 Anderson Road 92.1
R 2.7 Route 205 94.8
S 0.2 Moosup Pond Road 95
L 1.2 All Hallows Road 96.2
L 3.4 Green Hallow Road 99.6
S 0.7 Broad Street 100.3




